
Pa! Date: 
7/13/2023 Thursday (Summer Break) Substitutes and timesheets June - all 2023 work perfonned 

_, - ~ - D.O. open 8:00 • 12:00 for check pickup, then mailed. 

7/31/2023 Monday 12 month employees July 
--

8/15/2023 Tuesday Substitutes and timesheets July 1 - July 15 - -
18131/2023 Thursday Contract employees August 

-

9/15/2023 Friday Substitutes and timesheets July 16 - August 15 - ~ 

9/29/2023 Friday Contract employees - ~eptember 

10/13/2023 Friday Substitutes and timesheets August 16 - September 15 
-- - -

10/31/2023 Tuesday Contract em_ployees October -
11/15/2023 Wednesday Substitutes and timesheets September 16 - October 15 
~ -
11/30/~023 _!!!!Jrsday Contract e'!!ployees November 

12/15/2023 Friday Substitutes/timesheets/coaches October 16 - November 15 - - -- - -
12/29/2023 Friday (Winter Break) Contract employees December 

~ - 0.0. open 8:00 • 12:00 for check pickup, then malled. 

1/12/2024 Friday Substitutes and timesheets November 16- December 15 - -
1/31/2024 Wednesday Contract employees January -
2/15/2024 Thursday Substitutes and timesheets December 16 - January 15 - ~ 

12/29/2024 Thursday 
-~~ 

Contract employees February 

3/15/2024 Friday Substitutes/timesheets/coaches January 16 - February 15 

3/29/2024 Friday Contract employees March -
4/15/2024 Monday Substitutes and timesheets February 16 - March 15 -
4/30/2024 Tuesday -- Contract employees April 

5/15/2024 Wednesday Substitutes/timesheets/coaches March 16 -April 15 
--

51~24 Tuesday Contract employees - May 

6/14/2024 Friday Substitutes and timesheets April 16 - May 15 - -
6/25/2024 _n,esday 11 and 12 month employees June -
6/27/2024 Thursday (Summer Break) Summer pay July summer pay D.O. open 8:00 -12:00 for check pickup, then mailed. 

ITimesheets are due to the Site Office on the 16th of the month; due to the District Office on the 22nd of the month. These are paid the 15th of the following month. 

Substitute pay checks will be available for pick up at the District Office until 12 PM on ,ments are made. 


